
•	 Wall mounted uplight

•	 Powdercoated steel body

•	 Frosted acrylic diffuser

•	 Made in Australia

COLOUR FINISH

white – WH

DIMENSIONS

PHOTOMETRICS

200

400

600

150

300

450

SUP210 LED

Non Dimmable CCT Lumens Watts

SUP210.15.3000.61 3000K 637 13

SUP210.15.4000.61 4000K 708 13

SUP210.15.3000.61 SUP210.15.4000.61

60

156 208

SURFACE UP 210
THIN LED WALL LIGHT 

Street Address:
39 Tinning Street, Brunswick, 
Victoria, 3056, Australia

Postal Address:
PO BOX 5084
Moreland West VIC 3055

T +61 3 9222 5522
www.elslighting.com.au


